
Pos 

 

125 CLUB NEW ENTRY 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

DQ 

Num. 

29 

74 

8 

158 

21 

3 

23 

6 

26 

22 

59 

64 

Nome 

BIRRIOLO GIUSEPPE 

SIMONE SALVATORE 

BASILICO CARMELO 

LAGANA' ANTONIO 

FASO FILIPPO 

VIRZI' SANTO 

PACE ANTONINO 

BONADONNA GIOVANNI 

CORSO GASPARE 

AMATO ALESSIO 

BLUNDA PIETRO 

MONTAGNA DANIELE 

Classe 

125 CLUB NEW ENTRY 

125 CLUB NEW ENTRY 

125 CLUB NEW ENTRY 

125 CLUB NEW ENTRY 

125 CLUB NEW ENTRY 

125 CLUB NEW ENTRY 

125 CLUB NEW ENTRY 

125 CLUB NEW ENTRY 

125 CLUB NEW ENTRY 

125 CLUB NEW ENTRY 

125 CLUB NEW ENTRY 

125 CLUB NEW ENTRY 

Giri 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

19 

16 

11 

10 

8 

5 

12 

Tempo Totale 

11:21.763 

11:29.114 

11:38.891 

11:39.520 

12:01.628 

11:37.049 

9:33.929 

6:19.880 

6:16.608 

4:33.127 

3:24.429 

7:44.140 

Tempo Migliore 

32.385 

32.636 

33.570 

33.317 

31.679 

32.525 

32.860 

32.433 

33.255 

32.277 

34.538 

34.375 

Nel Giro 

5 

6 

20 

18 

17 

6 

4 

7 

6 

6 

5 

10 

Diff 

7.351 

17.128 

17.757 

39.865 

1 Giro 

4 Giri 

9 Giri 

10 Giri 

12 Giri 

15 Giri 

DQ 

 

Ordinato in base ai giri

Margine della Vittoria 

7.351 

Velocità  Media 

63,365 

Miglior tempo sul giro 

31.679 

Velocità Migliore 

68,184 

Giro Migliore di 

21 - FASO FILIPPO 
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125  CLUB NEW ENTRY UNDER 35 

Finale 

Gara (20 Giri) Iniziato a 16:56:46 

Conca D'oro 0,600 Km. 

25/10/2015 15:00 


